
Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

50m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 47       Vent : +0.0

1 LOGBO Marie-ange 1144247 BEF /00 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 6''96 44

2 ANDRE Emilie 1473366 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''52 34

3 GUSTAVE Salome 605488 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''61 33

4 FOGOLA Cassandre 805304 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 7''61 33

5 CAPITAINE Justine 1301281 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7''68 31

6 DIDIER Emeline 1381888 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 7''77 30

7 PAINT-TETARD Melissa 1303553 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''81 29

8 BOULAY WAIBEL Cassandre 1127002 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''82 29

50m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 50       Vent : -1.2

1 CAMUS Ninon 848737 BEF /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''71 31

2 ROUSSEAUX Fanny 1480874 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''90 27

3 YOUINOU Salome 1380289 BEF /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''93 27

4 DEWALEYNE Emma 1245989 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''98 26

5 MULLER Melissa 1245106 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 8''07 24

6 SKORLIC Marie 1449333 BEF /01 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 8''12 23

7 CHOAIN Julie 1232782 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8''12 23

8 BERGOT Adele 1338835 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''23 22

50m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 53       Vent : -2.3

1 ROSIER Magdalina 1525783 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''13 23

2 BARBELLION Charlotte 1377434 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 8''16 23

3 PRINCET Maud 1520703 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8''21 22

4 GRIECO Giulia 1554827 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''21 22

5 KOLACZEK Marie 1129927 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''33 20

6 ROTH Lea 604875 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''37 19

7 CHAMPONNOIS Doriane 882855 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''41 19

50m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 4      à 15h 55       Vent : -2.6

1 ABDESSELAM Emma 764300 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''35 19

2 GLATIGNY-BOSCHINI Manon 1322443 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''53 18

3 INITIA Marine 1525714 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''58 18

4 PATE Julie 1487223 BEF /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 8''59 17

5 CUNIN Leontine 1547611 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 8''62 17

6 BELLOIR Ophelie 1527661 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''64 17

7 DUFEU Lucile 397339 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''73 16

50m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 5      à 15h 58       Vent : +0.0

1 DI GIORGIO Alexandra 1500497 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''64 17

2 MARSEILLE Noemie 752212 BEF /00 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''71 16

3 ROUVRAY Ines 1322485 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''79 16

4 PERRET Lucie-loue 1397422 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''83 15

5 TABOURET Louane 1524653 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''86 15

6 RATTIER Fanny 1448094 BEF /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''12 13

7 DRUX Laure 1537588 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9''15 13

50m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 6      à 16h 00       Vent : -0.6

1 RENARD Noemie 1461397 BEF /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''02 25

2 MARTINEZ Manon 1400754 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''36 19

3 DUCHESNE Adelaide 1532449 BEF /00 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8''39 19

4 MOINY Blanche 1257183 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 8''77 16

5 REMANDA Yasmine 1187457 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''77 16

6 HUBERT Agathe 1247594 BEF /01 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 9''03 14

7 VISNEUX Julie 1335738 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''19 4
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Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

50m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 7      à 16h 03       Vent : +0.1

1 AUBERT Eva 1535063 BEF /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 7''60 33

2 GERARD Lucie 1469678 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''60 33

3 GORGE Josephine 1547612 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 8''14 23

4 THOUVREZ Julie 1184288 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''19 22

5 PIHET Claire 1095810 BEF /01 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 8''47 18

6 GODET Lou 1526080 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''48 10

7 BENMANSOUR Ghozlene 1516085 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10''30 3

50m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 05       Vent : +0.1

1 TONYE LIBYH Cyrille 1277532 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6''76 R 42

2 DOUILLY Gaetan 1462635 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''04 37

3 KILETZKY Boris 1240732 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''17 35

4 GARNIER Hugo 1133354 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 7''23 R 34

5 DROUILLETTE Florian 1071073 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''23 34

6 PIONNIER Mathis 1518569 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''24 34

7 HANNION Robin 1544857 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''29 33

8 BESCONT Nicolas 1315274 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''47 30

50m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 07       Vent : +0.0

1 URWALD Baptiste 1477354 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''47 30

2 OUALDOMMOU Hatime 1535759 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''50 30

3 FACCHINI Hugo 1313200 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 7''51 29

4 FOURNEL Loic 1506206 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''70 26

5 CHARPENTIER Flavian 754913 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''77 25

6 COLLOT Nathan 1331668 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''80 25

7 GRENOIS Thibaut 1387936 BEM /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''81 24

8 THULLIER Matteo 1455025 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8''16 19

50m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 10       Vent : +0.1

1 DHUICQ Hugo 614865 BEM /00 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 7''85 24

2 LECOUT Nicolas 1545349 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''94 22

3 DRUX Baptiste 893711 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7''96 22

4 PELLERIN-LEFEBVRE Hugo 1203251 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 8''11 19

5 BATTISTUZZI Robin 1137615 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''20 19

6 SURAY Hugo 1523253 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8''28 18

7 BERJON Mathis 1215251 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''34 18

8 PIOT Corentin 1500514 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''62 16

50m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 14       Vent : +0.7

1 BOLORE William 1331739 BEM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7''66 27

2 DECHANET Maxence 1166573 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''18 19

3 PEYRONNET Vincent 1195661 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 8''27 18

4 RENAULT Adrien 1387784 BEM /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''39 17

5 STEIGER Theo 1425964 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''47 17

6 DERAMAIX Lucas 1271027 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8''79 15

7 LEMOS Theo 1452323 BEM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8''89 14

8 COQUARD-HENRY Ilian 1453347 BEM /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 9''60 9

50m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 16       Vent : -2.0

1 GIRARDOT Paul 1147636 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''96 22

2 ROZAND Pierre 628574 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''00 21

3 FRANCOIS Nicolas 1100322 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''15 19

4 SIRAT Robin 1461557 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''33 18

5 DESTE Andy 1534645 BEM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8''34 18

6 PLANTEGENET Maxime 1426502 BEM /01 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 8''50 17

BLEANDONU Alexis 1328219 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP
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Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

50m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 6      à 16h 19       Vent : +0.0

1 THIRION Lou 1516111 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''87 R 40

2 GAUTHIER Maxence 1237348 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''23 34

3 BOITELLE Maxence 1202523 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''46 30

4 LOISEAU Maxime 1508936 BEM /00 Ca Bar/aube - Bayel 10 CHA 8''11 19

5 CLEMENT Nicolas 1135038 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''24 19

6 LAVOISIER Florian 628859 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''33 18

7 DURANT Leo 1549426 BEM /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 9''26 11

50m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 24       Vent : +0.0

1 PELLET Julie 1316737 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 6''75 R 43

2 MARCELIN Roosenelches 1448550 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6''76 R 43

3 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6''94 39

4 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''02 37

5 CHAMPION Chloe 1293977 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''05 37

6 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''12 35

7 PIERRARD Danae 1472883 MIF /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 7''27 32

8 PONCELET Lucie 1442106 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''36 31

50m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 26       Vent : -0.1

1 BERNAUD Emilie 1481020 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''43 29

2 ROUYER Roxane 745318 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''44 29

3 JACQUES Lea 841710 MIF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''45 29

4 SOLIVELLAS Fany 1477338 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''48 28

5 PIHET Louise 1039651 MIF /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 7''48 28

6 ROCHET Maurine 1493579 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''48 28

7 RICHARD Lison 637056 MIF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7''52 27

8 FARKAS Mathilde 1439128 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''55 27

50m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 29       Vent : -0.9

1 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 7''45 29

2 LACAZETTE Margot 1163319 MIF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 7''47 28

3 CHRISTOPHE Justine 1214593 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 7''63 25

4 MATHONNET Claire Marie 1173372 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''64 25

5 KERFRIDEN Mael 1454655 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''77 22

6 BAUDRILLART Camille 1439105 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''78 22

7 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''88 20

50m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 31       Vent : +0.2

1 PIRE Anais 1363453 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 7''87 20

2 ANCIAUX Flore 1208551 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 8''02 18

3 FOGOLA Pauline 805311 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 8''03 18

4 FOULEY Lucie 1137863 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''08 18

5 WITTEK Laure 1043420 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''08 18

6 VIGREUX Alix 1275482 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 8''16 17

7 GERARD Axelle 1468790 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 8''19 17

50m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 33       Vent : +0.4

1 MARTINET Coline 1382560 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''37 30

2 LEBRUN Agathe 1456442 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''06 18

3 DEPLANQUE-VIS Lyllandra 1463677 MIF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 8''13 17

4 FUZELLIER Sarah 1275478 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''43 15

5 PFEIFFER Louise 1394431 MIF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8''46 14

6 ROTH Morgane 1476396 MIF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''50 14

7 BACHELART Domitille 1230277 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''58 13
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Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

50m / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 36       Vent : +0.1

1 BELOTTI Jian-luca 1488093 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''47 38

2 PONCELET Theo 1555070 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6''65 34

3 PRUVOST Simon 1463700 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6''72 32

4 SEURE Anthony 1441140 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 6''72 32

5 SEURE Nicolas 1441138 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 6''73 32

6 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6''73 32

7 MALLET Jeremy 1070957 MIM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 6''80 30

8 MAMER Nicolas 1127675 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''01 26

50m / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 39       Vent : -0.5

1 CROUCHET Simon 1048120 MIM /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 6''75 32

2 BERRABOUKH Fabian 1473982 MIM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''00 26

3 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''00 26

4 MARY Paul 1390031 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''02 26

5 EVRARD Leo 1067404 MIM /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 7''07 25

6 FERAIN Guillaume 1294633 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''08 24

7 BERTRAND Alexi 1246875 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''17 22

50m / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 42       Vent : -0.4

1 WATTEBLED Jeremy 395525 MIM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 6''93 28

2 JOLY Tanguy 1034355 MIM /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''17 22

3 DINE Amara 1526459 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''20 22

4 WATRA Anchouman 1203258 MIM /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''22 21

5 JEANNIOT Maxime 1288778 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''42 19

6 BALOURDET Dylan 1452063 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''60 17

7 MAYEUR Hugo 1137941 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7''69 17

50m / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 45       Vent : +0.2

1 DESWARTE Arthur 1480891 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6''83 30

2 QUATRESOLS-FORT Theo 1467916 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''28 20

3 BAILLY Theo 1155640 MIM /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 7''74 16

4 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''75 16

5 JEAN Raphael 1229931 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''78 16

6 LAHERY Tristan 1331637 MIM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''92 15

7 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7''97 14

100m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 43       Vent : +2.7

1 LOGBO Marie-ange 1144247 BEF /00 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 12''77 45

2 GUSTAVE Salome 605488 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 14''16 32

3 DIDIER Emeline 1381888 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 14''23 32

4 AUBERT Eva 1535063 BEF /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 14''44 30

5 CHOAIN Julie 1232782 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''86 26

6 SKORLIC Marie 1449333 BEF /01 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 15''16 23

7 TOURY Margot 1066833 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''45 20

8 EUGENE Perrine 1164356 BEF /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 16''51 16

100m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 46       Vent : +4.3

1 FOGOLA Cassandre 805304 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 14''26 31

2 BARBELLION Charlotte 1377434 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 15''04 24

3 MOUMIN Aicha 1466203 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 15''49 20

4 DUFEU Lucile 397339 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 15''67 19

5 UBYCHA Louise 1244682 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 16''35 16

6 DOMINE Emma 1266391 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 16''54 16

7 CHRISTOPHE Madison 1246944 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 17''26 13
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Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

100m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 49       Vent : +1.3

1 GARNIER Hugo 1133354 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 13''17 33

2 DROUILLETTE Florian 1071073 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 13''58 28

3 CHARLIER Emilien 1538003 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''22 20

4 MENACER Luca 1181623 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''33 19

5 SEVERIN Romain 1158975 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''65 18

6 PELLERIN-LEFEBVRE Hugo 1203251 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 15''69 15

100m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 52       Vent : +2.2

1 THIRION Lou 1516111 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12''83 36

2 KILETZKY Boris 1240732 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 13''53 28

3 FOURNEL Loic 1506206 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 14''14 21

4 GRENOIS Thibaut 1387936 BEM /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 14''94 18

5 LOISEAU Maxime 1508936 BEM /00 Ca Bar/aube - Bayel 10 CHA 15''53 16

100m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 55       Vent : +0.9

1 PELLET Julie 1316737 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 12''73 40

2 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 12''85 39

3 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 12''95 38

4 MARCELIN Roosenelches 1448550 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''95 38

5 CHAMPION Chloe 1293977 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 13''20 35

6 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 13''30 34

7 PIERRARD Danae 1472883 MIF /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 13''54 32

100m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 58       Vent : +0.9

1 NIVET Marie 708465 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 13''82 29

2 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 13''84 29

3 NIVET Lucie 708466 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 14''27 24

4 RICHARD Lison 637056 MIF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''27 24

5 MICHEL Amelie 1433559 MIF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14''59 21

6 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''83 19

7 COBOS Abigael 1520671 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''85 19

100m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 19h 01       Vent : +1.2

1 ROUYER Roxane 745318 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 13''99 27

2 MATHONNET Claire Marie 1173372 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 14''15 25

3 DECLERCQ Faustine 1463673 MIF /98 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 14''47 22

4 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 14''50 22

5 GRAAS Heloise 1524510 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''78 19

6 FOGOLA Pauline 805311 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 14''88 19

7 GERARD Axelle 1468790 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 15''23 17

100m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 4      à 19h 03       Vent : +1.5

1 BERRIOT Angelica 1069666 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''95 38

2 BAUDRILLART Camille 1439105 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 14''52 21

3 BOUTREAU Meline 1137051 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''79 19

4 GARCIA Lisa 1520722 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''22 17

5 MERHARI Imane 1509598 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''87 14

6 PFEIFFER Louise 1394431 MIF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 16''11 13

7 MENNESSON Marine 665587 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 16''12 13

100m / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 06       Vent : +1.7

1 BELOTTI Jian-luca 1488093 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 11''92 36

2 SEURE Anthony 1441140 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 12''27 32

3 SEURE Nicolas 1441138 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 12''31 31

4 MALLET Jeremy 1070957 MIM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 12''59 28

5 FOURRE Mederic 1555032 MIM /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 12''75 26

6 BERRABOUKH Fabian 1473982 MIM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 12''86 25

7 NIVOIX Karim 1520693 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 12''95 24

8 WATTEBLED Jeremy 395525 MIM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 12''98 23
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Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

100m / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 19h 09       Vent : +1.7

1 FEVRE-RENAULT Quentin 1072004 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''52 19

2 JEANNIOT Maxime 1288778 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13''59 18

3 MAREE Alexandre 171566 MIM /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 13''62 18

4 ABIS Cyprien 171558 MIM /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 13''84 17

5 FROSIO Quentin 1500523 MIM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 14''01 17

6 MALLET Theo 1129946 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 14''06 17

PONCELET Theo 1555070 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

1 000m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 02

1 EL BAAKAK Meryem 1512709 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'20''62 39

2 RICHARD Ophelia 816682 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'24''17 37

3 BOURREZ Claire 1275750 BEF /01 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'28''37 35

4 LECLERE Ambre 1427927 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'29''65 34

5 MAUGENDRE Alicia 1445646 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'33''62 32

6 HENRY Cyrielle 1175324 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'38''28 30

7 FEDDAG Loubna 1520675 BEF /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'40''57 29

8 LESSERTEUR Lisa 1263752 BEF /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'44''05 27

9 KOLACZEK Marie 1129927 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'44''28 27

10 MARTINS Idaline 1266204 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'45''80 27

11 ROUSSEAUX Fanny 1480874 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'47''75 26

12 MARTINEZ Manon 1400754 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'48''81 25

13 SAGONERO Ileana 1369246 BEF /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'49''24 25

14 DI GIORGIO Alexandra 1500497 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'50''54 24

15 CHAMPONNOIS Doriane 882855 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'53''20 23

16 BIGOT Sarah 1311463 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'53''50 23

17 PIHET Claire 1095810 BEF /01 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 3'54''79 22

18 ROUVRAY Ines 1322485 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'56''95 21

19 EUGENE Perrine 1164356 BEF /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3'59''82 20

20 EMONT Sarah 1458817 BEF /01 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 4'02''32 19

21 NOEL Lola 1196465 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 4'03''72 19

PERRET Lucie-loue 1397422 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

1 000m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 11

1 BERTHELIN Arthur 1129382 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 3'10''39 35

2 MAZUE Alexan 1343533 BEM /00 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'14''80 33

3 BOLORE William 1331739 BEM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'17''39 32

4 THOUVREZ Gregory 1164752 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'18''94 31

5 FACCHINI Hugo 1313200 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'23''28 29

6 SEVERIN Romain 1158975 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'24''64 28

7 PIONNIER Mathis 1518569 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'25''25 28

8 HENRY Axel 1251419 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'27''81 27

9 DEVILLE Theophile 1217637 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'28''18 26

10 ROLLIN Theo 1200800 BEM /01 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'32''33 25

11 DECHANET Maxence 1166573 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'33''46 24

12 PLANTEGENET Maxime 1426502 BEM /01 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 3'34''58 24

13 SIMON Clement 1315437 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'35''43 23

14 LEMOINE Maxime 1295507 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'36''46 23

15 DARCQ Remi 1417359 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'36''65 23

16 DIDON Yanis 1328142 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'41''82 20
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1 000m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 18

1 FRANCOIS Nicolas 1100322 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'26''21 27

2 RULLAND Charles 1528629 BEM /00 Club Athletique Villers Allera 51 CHA 3'26''97 27

3 LALLEMENT Victor 1420236 BEM /00 Club Athletique Villers Allera 51 CHA 3'28''35 26

4 LAVOISIER Florian 628859 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'30''97 26

5 LORGEOUX Bastien 1137939 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'31''28 25

6 GODEFROY Come 1217642 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'31''56 25

7 BOMBART Killian 1434929 BEM /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3'37''30 22

8 BESCONT Nicolas 1315274 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'38''10 22

9 HARDOUIN Antoine 893714 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'41''34 20

10 CLEMENT Nicolas 1135038 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'41''81 20

11 GRENOIS Thibaut 1387936 BEM /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 3'46''07 19

12 SADDEDINE Younes 1281956 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'46''93 19

13 BERJON Mathis 1215251 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'48''88 19

14 VERREAUX Adrien 1279295 BEM /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 4'20''26 13

GIRARDOT Paul 1147636 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

1 000m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 26

1 MOREL Eugenie 1002697 MIF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 2'59''98 44

2 LAURENT Perrine 937174 MIF /98 Athle 55 * 55 LOR 3'00''36 h 44

3 LEJEUNE Cecile 1014365 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'03''86 42

4 MARTINET Coline 1382560 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'08''21 40

5 ROLLIN Meline 1133339 MIF /98 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'08''51 40

6 NIVET Marie 708465 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3'08''87 40

7 NIVET Lucie 708466 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3'08''89 40

8 DERIGNY Blanche 1203488 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'16''71 35

9 SOL Tamara 631630 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'28''97 29

10 MAHIEU Charlotte 1133345 MIF /98 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3'33''98 27

11 LEGROUX Lea 1031011 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'35''57 25

12 KERFRIDEN Mael 1454655 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'35''99 25

13 SIMON Chloe 1187244 MIF /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 3'37''03 24

14 PIHET Louise 1039651 MIF /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 3'37''18 24

15 COCHARD Caroline 1461569 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'44''36 21

16 AIT-AMMAR Serena 1520670 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'49''35 19

17 MERHARI Imane 1509598 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'50''11 19

18 FUZELLIER Sarah 1275478 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'52''06 18

19 BULCOURT Louise 1480565 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'54''29 18

1 000m / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 34

1 VASSOGNE Robin 628569 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 2'43''72 41

2 MAYER Tom 1107829 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'46''22 39

3 BRUNGARD Valentin 1015579 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 2'47''44 38

4 ODIN Victor 1230054 MIM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 2'55''08 33

5 THEUNIS Gabriel 1361667 MIM /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 2'55''62 33

6 GARNERIN Thomas 1137953 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 2'56''82 33

7 DEFINANCE Yohan 1062607 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2'57''33 32

8 CROUCHET Simon 1048120 MIM /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 2'57''38 32

9 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'04''26 28

10 CLEMENT Alex 1258693 MIM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'04''30 28

11 DAVOUST Xavier 1329156 MIM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'04''80 28

12 BENAISSA-YAHIA Nohan 1433156 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'09''88 25

13 HERTEL Sullivan 1495354 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'11''19 23

14 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3'13''52 22

15 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 MIM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'14''42 22

16 BRAGAGNOLO Axel 1484824 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'15''13 21

17 MALLET Theo 1129946 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'19''20 19

18 BLAISE Mathis 1077101 MIM /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 3'24''16 18

19 BAILLY Theo 1155640 MIM /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 3'28''32 17

20 COUILLE Valentin 1384792 MIM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'28''65 17
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2 000m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 16

1 FEREY Cassandra 1239978 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7'08''10 43

2 PELIGRI Laure 621527 MIF /99 Ca Bar/aube - Bayel 10 CHA 7'38''05 39

3 SERGY Agathe 1071972 MIF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7'55''09 36

4 LEMAITRE Perrine 1167403 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 8'03''15 35

5 GRAAS Heloise 1524510 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8'37''59 31

3 000m / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 28

1 BOUVIER Quentin 1219583 MIM /98 Club Athletique Villers Allera 51 CHA 9'39''79 41

2 BILLY Nicolas 1159397 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 10'42''29 25

3 FEVRE-RENAULT Quentin 1072004 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 11'58''23 15

50m Haies (65) / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 28       Vent : -0.8

1 COLOMBO Jeanne 1199240 BEF /00 L'etoile De Maizieres 10 CHA 8''35 40

2 EL BAAKAK Meryem 1512709 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''03 33

3 ALLATCHIMI Noelle 1450148 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''12 33

4 FARKAS Eva 1459860 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''25 31

5 PIERRET Romane 1288662 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9''34 30

6 RENARD Noemie 1461397 BEF /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''34 30

CAPITAINE Justine 1301281 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA AB 1

50m Haies (65) / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 31       Vent : +0.1

1 CAMUS Ninon 848737 BEF /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9''63 27

2 MOUMIN Aicha 1466203 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 9''71 27

3 LESSERTEUR Lisa 1263752 BEF /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9''77 26

4 ROSIER Magdalina 1525783 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10''16 22

5 BROUSMICHE Edwina 1237886 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 10''67 19

6 BIGOT Sarah 1311463 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''68 18

7 INITIA Marine 1525714 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 14''42 5

50m Haies (65) / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 17h 34       Vent : +0.8

1 MULLER Lea 1418910 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''01 24

2 KOLACZEK Amandine 1129929 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10''41 19

3 BELLOIR Ophelie 1527661 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 11''13 17

4 ABDESSELAM Emma 764300 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 11''14 17

5 REFFAY Amelie 1440619 BEF /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 11''50 16

6 VISNEUX Julie 1335738 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''84 3

50m Haies (76) / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 21       Vent : -0.5

1 BARBIER Maxence 1485065 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''52 35

2 CORMET Dylan 1078536 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''64 34

3 PIONNIER Mathis 1518569 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''78 33

4 TONYE LIBYH Cyrille 1277532 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''85 32

5 GAUTHIER Maxence 1237348 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''86 32

6 KADIYOGO Balthazar 1317281 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''05 30

7 BEAUJARD Hugo 1294620 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''34 27

8 CARLIN Antonin 1376778 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 9''75 23

50m Haies (76) / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 25       Vent : -0.1

1 HANNION Robin 1544857 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9''52 25

2 URWALD Baptiste 1477354 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''63 24

3 GENET Mathys 893704 BEM /00 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 9''97 21

4 ROGER Francois 1509621 BEM /01 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 10''29 19

5 LECOUT Nicolas 1545349 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10''29 19

6 CLEMENT Nicolas 1135038 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10''86 17

7 ANDRE Matheo 628212 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 10''90 16
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80m Haies (76) / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 05       Vent : +0.0

1 MEGARD Marine 1202036 MIF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12''82 37

2 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 13''02 35

3 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''77 30

4 DERIGNY Blanche 1203488 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 14''55 24

5 HENROT Zoe 1266616 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14''76 23

6 FARKAS Mathilde 1439128 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 15''26 19

7 GARCIA Lisa 1520722 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 16''12 17

8 SERGY Agathe 1071972 MIF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 19''85 8

100m Haies (84) / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 57       Vent : -1.5

1 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 14''86 36

2 SUZAMMECK Alexandre 895345 MIM /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 16''56 25

3 WATRA Anchouman 1203258 MIM /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 18''23 18

4 LECISAIN Flavian 1172781 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18''31 17

5 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 MIM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 19''69 14

6 BLASZCZYK Florian 1378439 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 20''09 13

200m Haies (76) / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 30       Vent : -0.8

1 MEGARD Marine 1202036 MIF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 33''25 31

2 DECLERCQ Faustine 1463673 MIF /98 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 35''90 20

3 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 36''42 19

4 COBOS Abigael 1520671 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 39''00 17

5 AUBAILLY Manon 643123 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 39''11 17

6 LEGROUX Lea 1031011 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 40''45 16

200m Haies (76) / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 35       Vent : -0.5

1 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 29''29 31

2 SAC Nicolas 1289500 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 30''29 27

3 GFELLER Marian 1096892 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 31''58 21

4 LECOZ Paul 1341013 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 32''19 19

5 PIRET Enzo 1188780 MIM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 32''91 18

6 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 32''92 18

7 HELION Valentin 171648 MIM /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 35''83 14

Hauteur / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 GUSTAVE Salome 605488 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 1m40 36

2 ALLATCHIMI Noelle 1450148 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m35 33

3 BOULAY WAIBEL Cassandre 1127002 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 1m35 33

4 RENARD Noemie 1461397 BEF /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m30 30

4 COLOMBO Jeanne 1199240 BEF /00 L'etoile De Maizieres 10 CHA 1m30 30

4 MOUMIN Aicha 1466203 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 1m30 30

7 GLATIGNY-BOSCHINI Manon 1322443 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m20 24

7 GRIECO Giulia 1554827 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m20 24

7 ROUSSEAUX Fanny 1480874 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m20 24

10 EMONT Sarah 1458817 BEF /01 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 1m15 21

10 THOUVREZ Julie 1184288 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m15 21

10 GEORGET Claire 628206 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m15 21

13 REFFAY Amelie 1440619 BEF /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 1m10 18

13 ROTH Lea 604875 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m10 18

15 EUGENE Perrine 1164356 BEF /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 1m05 14

15 BELLOIR Ophelie 1527661 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m05 14

17 ABDESSELAM Emma 764300 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m00 11

17 TABOURET Louane 1524653 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m00 11

17 NOEL Lola 1196465 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 1m00 11

DOMINE Emma 1266391 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA NC 1
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Hauteur / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIONNIER Mathis 1518569 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m50 36

2 GAUTHIER Maxence 1237348 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m45 33

3 KADIYOGO Balthazar 1317281 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m45 33

4 LEMOINE Maxime 1295507 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m35 28

5 DOUILLY Gaetan 1462635 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m30 25

5 HANNION Robin 1544857 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m30 25

7 BARBIER Maxence 1485065 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m25 22

8 URWALD Baptiste 1477354 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m20 20

9 CHARPENTIER Flavian 754913 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m15 16

Hauteur / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 THIRION Lou 1516111 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m30 25

2 ANDRE Matheo 628212 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m20 20

3 PIOT Corentin 1500514 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m10 13

BESCONT Nicolas 1315274 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

ROGER Francois 1509621 BEM /01 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

CORNEUX Baptiste 1397310 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

ESTRAN Jean 1332531 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

FUSTER Alexandre 1182576 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

LECOUT Nicolas 1545349 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NC 1

Hauteur / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 20

1 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m52 35

2 PELIGRI Laure 621527 MIF /99 Ca Bar/aube - Bayel 10 CHA 1m49 33

3 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m46 31

4 CHAMPION Chloe 1293977 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 1m46 31

5 HENROT Zoe 1266616 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 1m43 29

5 PELLET Julie 1316737 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 1m43 29

5 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 1m43 29

8 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m35 25

8 PONCELET Lucie 1442106 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m35 25

10 BERNAUD Emilie 1481020 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m30 22

10 GERARD Axelle 1468790 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 1m30 22

12 GUNDALL Alicia 683589 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 1m25 19

13 MENNESSON Marine 665587 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 1m20 17

MARTINET Coline 1382560 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

SOL Tamara 631630 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

BYAR Chaimaa 1506155 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

CHRISTOL Emma 1462549 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA NP

Hauteur / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 15

1 SUZAMMECK Alexandre 895345 MIM /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 1m70 34

2 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m65 32

3 HABY Jeremy 1049140 MIM /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 1m65 32

4 GFELLER Marian 1096892 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 1m60 29

5 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m55 27

5 HERTEL Sullivan 1495354 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m55 27

7 COUILLE Valentin 1384792 MIM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m50 25

8 LECOZ Paul 1341013 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m45 22

8 HELION Valentin 171648 MIM /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 1m45 22

10 CLEMENT Alex 1258693 MIM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 1m35 17

BARLIER Remy 653457 MIM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

POIRON Antonin 1516072 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 MIM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

ROSAIN-GUEU Tom 1525852 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

GALICHER Emile 1516010 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

KARAS Christophe 1037099 MIM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

BENAISSA-YAHIA Nohan 1433156 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NC 1
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Perche / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 BIGOT Sarah 1311463 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m90 23

Perche / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 BERTHELIN Arthur 1129382 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 2m30 30

2 ROZAND Pierre 628574 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m00 24

3 BATTISTUZZI Robin 1137615 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m70 16

BARBIER Maxence 1485065 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NC 1

Perche / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 00

1 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m30 24

2 AUBAILLY Manon 643123 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 1m90 15

Perche / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 00

1 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m00 31

2 GFELLER Marian 1096892 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 2m70 27

3 LECISAIN Flavian 1172781 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m50 24

4 BLASZCZYK Florian 1378439 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m40 22

4 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 MIM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2m40 22

6 JEAN Raphael 1229931 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m80 7

Longueur / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 LOGBO Marie-ange 1144247 BEF /00 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 5m10 (-0.3) 44

2 DIDIER Emeline 1381888 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 4m30 (-1.1) 33

3 EL BAAKAK Meryem 1512709 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m24 (-1.9) 32

4 MULLER Melissa 1245106 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 4m19 (+0.0) 31

5 LESSERTEUR Lisa 1263752 BEF /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m13 (-0,8) 30

6 FOGOLA Cassandre 805304 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 4m11 (-0.7) 30

7 YOUINOU Salome 1380289 BEF /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m09 (-0.6) 29

8 FARKAS Eva 1459860 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m89 (+2.3) 27

8 MARTINS Idaline 1266204 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m89 (+0.7) 27

10 HENRY Cyrielle 1175324 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m85 (+0,4) 26

11 ROTH Lea 604875 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m84 (+0.6) 26

12 PIERRET Romane 1288662 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m82 (+0.0) 26

13 BOURREZ Claire 1275750 BEF /01 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m78 (nc) 25

14 DUFEU Lucile 397339 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m76 (-0.6) 25

15 DEWALEYNE Emma 1245989 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m74 (+0.8) 24

16 SAGONERO Ileana 1369246 BEF /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m73 (nc) 24

17 CAMUS Ninon 848737 BEF /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m70 (+0.0) 24

18 MULLER Lea 1418910 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m55 (nc) 22

19 CHAMPONNOIS Doriane 882855 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m43 (-0.3) 20

20 MARTINEZ Manon 1400754 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m29 (+1.6) 18

BOULAY WAIBEL Cassandre 1127002 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA NP

JACOB Mathilde 1398782 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

SOULAS Attalia 1427131 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

CHARLIER Leonie 1170028 BEF /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP
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Longueur / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 00

1 ROSIER Magdalina 1525783 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m80 (+2.5) 25

1 CHOAIN Julie 1232782 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m80 (-1.2) 25

3 LECLERE Ambre 1427927 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m72 (+2.5) 24

4 MAUGENDRE Alicia 1445646 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m70 (-0.2) 24

5 SKORLIC Marie 1449333 BEF /01 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 3m66 (+0.0) 23

6 GORGE Josephine 1547612 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m65 (+0.0) 23

7 BARBELLION Charlotte 1377434 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 3m61 (+0.0) 23

8 RICHARD Ophelia 816682 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m60 (+0.0) 22

9 PATE Julie 1487223 BEF /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m58 (+0.0) 22

10 INITIA Marine 1525714 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m51 (-0.1) 21

11 UBYCHA Louise 1244682 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m40 (+0.2) 20

12 CUNIN Leontine 1547611 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m39 (+0.0) 19

13 TOURY Margot 1066833 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m35 (+0.0) 19

14 BROUSMICHE Edwina 1237886 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m33 (+0.0) 19

14 MARSEILLE Noemie 752212 BEF /00 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m33 (+0.0) 19

16 ROUVRAY Ines 1322485 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m26 (-0.4) 18

17 FEDDAG Loubna 1520675 BEF /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m19 (-0.9) 17

18 DI GIORGIO Alexandra 1500497 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m05 (+0.0) 15

19 BERGOT Adele 1338835 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2m89 (-0.2) 13

20 DRUX Laure 1537588 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m72 (+0.0) 11

FORNES Marie 1404293 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

GLATIGNY-BOSCHINI Manon 1322443 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Groupe 2

Longueur / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 00

1 GERARD Lucie 1469678 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m90 (nc) 27

2 ANDRE Emilie 1473366 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m85 (nc) 26

3 THOUVREZ Julie 1184288 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m67 (nc) 23

4 AUBERT Eva 1535063 BEF /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m59 (nc) 22

5 KOLACZEK Marie 1129927 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m55 (nc) 22

6 MOINY Blanche 1257183 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m08 (nc) 15

7 DUCHESNE Adelaide 1532449 BEF /00 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3m04 (nc) 15

8 TABOURET Louane 1524653 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m00 (nc) 14

9 PAINT-TETARD Melissa 1303553 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m89 (nc) 13

10 REFFAY Amelie 1440619 BEF /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 2m70 (nc) 11

11 VISNEUX Julie 1335738 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m68 (nc) 10

12 CHRISTOPHE Madison 1246944 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 2m62 (nc) 10

13 GODET Lou 1526080 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m37 (nc) 6

COLINART Alienor 1525765 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP (nc)

ILGUIZ Lathea 1533968 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP (nc)

REMANDA Yasmine 1187457 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP (nc)

DIOT Eleonore 1512703 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP (nc)

PERRET Lucie-loue 1397422 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP (nc)

RICHARD Alexia 1544443 BEF /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP (nc)

NOIRANT Marine 1198447 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP (nc)

PALSEUR Lucie 1525721 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP (nc)

BENMANSOUR Ghozlene 1516085 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NC (nc) 1
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Longueur / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 15

1 KILETZKY Boris 1240732 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 4m70 (+0.4) 33

2 OUALDOMMOU Hatime 1535759 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m65 (+0.1) 32

2 TONYE LIBYH Cyrille 1277532 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m65 (+0.3) 32

4 CORMET Dylan 1078536 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m47 (+0.6) 30

5 FOURNEL Loic 1506206 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m38 (+0.1) 29

5 FACCHINI Hugo 1313200 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 4m38 (+0.2) 29

7 BESCONT Nicolas 1315274 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m37 (-0.1) 29

8 MAZUE Alexan 1343533 BEM /00 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 4m28 (+0.7) 28

9 MENACER Luca 1181623 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m27 (+0.1) 27

10 HENRY Axel 1251419 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m19 (+0.8) 27

11 RENAULT Adrien 1387784 BEM /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m04 (+0.3) 25

11 DHUICQ Hugo 614865 BEM /00 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 4m04 (+0.6) 25

13 ROLLIN Theo 1200800 BEM /01 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 4m02 (+0.4) 25

14 CARLIN Antonin 1376778 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m99 (+1.0) 24

15 DROUILLETTE Florian 1071073 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 3m80 (+0.6) 22

16 COLLOT Nathan 1331668 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 3m68 (+0.6) 21

CHARLIER Emilien 1538003 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

LACHASSINE Rayan 1155675 BEM /00 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA NP

HUARD Julien 1455054 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

groupe 1

Longueur / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 19h 15

1 PELLERIN-LEFEBVRE Hugo 1203251 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 3m97 (+0.1) 24

2 DESTE Andy 1534645 BEM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m69 (+0.5) 21

3 LECLABART Antoine 1169161 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m66 (+0.7) 20

4 SURAY Hugo 1523253 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m65 (+0.2) 20

5 BOLORE William 1331739 BEM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m63 (+0.2) 20

6 LORGEOUX Bastien 1137939 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m61 (+0.1) 20

7 GOGNIES Ryan 1150369 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m58 (+0.4) 19

8 HARDOUIN Antoine 893714 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m57 (+0.3) 19

9 BERJON Mathis 1215251 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m55 (+0.1) 19

10 DECHANET Maxence 1166573 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m49 (+0.2) 18

11 DIDON Yanis 1328142 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m44 (+0.3) 18

12 DARCQ Remi 1417359 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3m39 (+0.7) 17

13 DRUX Baptiste 893711 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m37 (+0.2) 17

14 PEYRONNET Vincent 1195661 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m36 (+0.4) 17

15 SIMON Clement 1315437 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 3m35 (+0.3) 16

16 THULLIER Matteo 1455025 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m18 (+0.6) 14

CHARPENTIER Flavian 754913 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

HIVET Theophile 1322474 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

ANTOINE Jeremy 1315268 BEM /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

Groupe 2

samedi 8 juin 2013 22h2313 / 25



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

Longueur / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 19h 15

1 BOITELLE Maxence 1202523 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m04 (nc) 25

2 DEVILLE Theophile 1217637 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m88 (nc) 23

3 BEAUJARD Hugo 1294620 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m69 (nc) 21

4 GODEFROY Come 1217642 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m62 (nc) 20

5 ROGER Francois 1509621 BEM /01 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m60 (nc) 20

6 CLEMENT Nicolas 1135038 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m53 (nc) 19

7 BOMBART Killian 1434929 BEM /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m44 (nc) 18

8 LOISEAU Maxime 1508936 BEM /00 Ca Bar/aube - Bayel 10 CHA 3m34 (nc) 16

9 GIRARDOT Paul 1147636 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m15 (nc) 14

10 VERREAUX Adrien 1279295 BEM /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m11 (nc) 13

11 LEMOS Theo 1452323 BEM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 2m96 (nc) 11

12 SIRAT Robin 1461557 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m73 (nc) 9

13 DERAMAIX Lucas 1271027 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m65 (nc) 8

14 COQUARD-HENRY Ilian 1453347 BEM /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 2m64 (nc) 7

15 DURANT Leo 1549426 BEM /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 2m45 (nc) 5

CORNEUX Baptiste 1397310 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

LECOUT Nicolas 1545349 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

GEERAERTS Sylvain 1532415 BEM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA NP

DAUPHIN Benjamin 1497960 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

OUSSAAD Cheikh 1364705 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

SADDEDINE Younes 1281956 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

ESTRAN Jean 1332531 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

Groupe 3

Longueur / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 BERRIOT Angelica 1069666 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m39 (-1.5) 42

2 PELLET Julie 1316737 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 5m20 (+0.5) 39

3 FLEURY Melanie 1150362 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m99 (-1.3) 36

4 CHAMPION Chloe 1293977 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 4m97 (-0.8) 36

5 MEGARD Marine 1202036 MIF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m73 (+0.9) 32

6 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 4m64 (+0.0) 31

7 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m61 (+0.0) 31

8 MOREL Eugenie 1002697 MIF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m59 (-0.6) 31

9 BERNAUD Emilie 1481020 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m49 (+0.0) 29

10 DERIGNY Blanche 1203488 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m43 (-0.6) 28

10 ROUYER Roxane 745318 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m43 (-1.6) 28

10 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 4m43 (+0.0) 28

13 BAUDRILLART Camille 1439105 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m22 (-0.4) 25

14 RICHARD Lison 637056 MIF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m17 (+0.3) 25

15 JACQUES Lea 841710 MIF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m10 (+0.0) 24

16 LACAZETTE Margot 1163319 MIF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 4m05 (+0.2) 23

17 COCHARD Caroline 1461569 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m02 (+0.5) 23

18 PONCELET Lucie 1442106 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m85 (+0.4) 20

FOURNIER Suzanne 1191590 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

MARCOT Julie-anne 1234631 MIF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA NC 1

Groupe 1

samedi 8 juin 2013 22h2314 / 25



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

Longueur / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 30

1 CHRISTOPHE Justine 1214593 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 4m35 (+0.0) 27

2 ROLLIN Meline 1133339 MIF /98 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 4m18 (-0.1) 25

3 DECLERCQ Faustine 1463673 MIF /98 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 4m16 (+0.3) 25

4 MATHONNET Claire Marie 1173372 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m15 (-0.2) 24

5 SIMON Chloe 1187244 MIF /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 4m08 (-0.1) 23

6 COBOS Abigael 1520671 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m92 (+0.0) 21

6 LEBRUN Agathe 1456442 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m92 (+0.2) 21

8 FARKAS Mathilde 1439128 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m91 (+0.4) 21

9 ROCHET Maurine 1493579 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m74 (-0.3) 19

10 AIT-AMMAR Serena 1520670 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m69 (-0.2) 18

11 FOULEY Lucie 1137863 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m59 (+0.0) 17

12 SOLIVELLAS Fany 1477338 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m55 (-0.3) 17

13 PFEIFFER Louise 1394431 MIF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m30 (-0.8) 14

LESUEUR Lea 1408032 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

BERTRAND Lea 1191840 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

MENARD Sarah 646836 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

FOGOLA Pauline 805311 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA NP

FONTAINE Victoria 1155697 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

HEZARD Eugenie 1390127 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

BERGER Anissa 1493460 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

Groupe 2

Longueur / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 30

1 GARCIA Lisa 1520722 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m80 (nc) 20

2 PIRE Anais 1363453 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m78 (nc) 19

3 DEPLANQUE-VIS Lyllandra 1463677 MIF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3m45 (nc) 15

4 ANCIAUX Flore 1208551 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m44 (nc) 15

5 MERHARI Imane 1509598 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m40 (nc) 15

6 ROTH Morgane 1476396 MIF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m32 (nc) 14

7 VIGREUX Alix 1275482 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 3m06 (nc) 11

8 BULCOURT Louise 1480565 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 2m99 (nc) 10

9 GRAAS Heloise 1524510 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m55 (nc) 17

SECK Alexia 1484989 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP (nc)

SEBBAG Clara 1427049 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP (nc)

CORMY Laurine 1116066 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP (nc)

FUENTES Lola 1079278 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA NP (nc)

NOIZET Justine 1136732 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP (nc)

MOUSSU Emilia 1550259 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA NP (nc)

BERREZAK Emma 1242186 MIF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP (nc)

FERRO Clara 1488096 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP (nc)

BOTHNER Ninon 1281602 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP (nc)

WITTEK Laure 1043420 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NC (nc) 1

Groupe 3
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Longueur / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 45

1 FOURRE Mederic 1555032 MIM /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 5m63 (+0.9) 33

2 SAC Nicolas 1289500 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 5m50 (+4.0) 32

3 MALLET Jeremy 1070957 MIM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m30 (+0.3) 29

4 BELOTTI Jian-luca 1488093 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5m29 (+1.2) 29

5 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 5m27 (+3.6) 29

6 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m22 (+3.8) 28

7 PRUVOST Simon 1463700 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m21 (+0.4) 28

8 FERAIN Guillaume 1294633 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m06 (+1.0) 27

9 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m05 (+3.6) 27

10 PONCELET Theo 1555070 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m02 (+1.4) 26

11 EVRARD Leo 1067404 MIM /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 4m84 (+3.6) 24

12 MALLET Theo 1129946 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m61 (+2.0) 22

13 DINE Amara 1526459 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m42 (+0.4) 20

14 NIVOIX Karim 1520693 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m52 (+0.9) 11

MAMER Nicolas 1127675 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA NP

KARAS Christophe 1037099 MIM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

BERRABOUKH Fabian 1473982 MIM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

MANGIN Paul 1425969 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

Groupe 1

Longueur / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 17h 45

1 BACHELART Samuel 1308016 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m76 (+1.0) 23

2 BERTRAND Alexi 1246875 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m69 (+1.0) 23

3 MAYEUR Hugo 1137941 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 4m66 (+0.7) 22

4 MARY Paul 1390031 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m62 (+1.2) 22

5 JEANNIOT Maxime 1288778 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m56 (+0.4) 21

6 BALOURDET Dylan 1452063 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m52 (+1.4) 21

7 PIRET Enzo 1188780 MIM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m45 (+2.0) 20

8 LECOZ Paul 1341013 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m43 (-0.3) 20

9 HELION Valentin 171648 MIM /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 4m39 (+1.1) 19

10 BRAGAGNOLO Axel 1484824 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m25 (+1.0) 18

11 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m24 (+0.9) 18

12 ODIN Victor 1230054 MIM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m13 (+0.5) 17

13 DEFINANCE Yohan 1062607 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m06 (+0.6) 16

WATTEBLED Jeremy 395525 MIM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA NP

GALICHER Emile 1516010 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

LABISTE Alexandre 1516015 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

BLAISE Mathis 1077101 MIM /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA NP

Groupe 2
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Longueur / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 3      à 17h 45

1 JOLY Tanguy 1034355 MIM /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 4m51 (nc) 21

2 QUATRESOLS-FORT Theo 1467916 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m30 (nc) 18

3 WATRA Anchouman 1203258 MIM /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 4m21 (nc) 18

4 BILLY Nicolas 1159397 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4m17 (nc) 17

5 MAREE Alexandre 171566 MIM /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 4m07 (nc) 16

6 BAILLY Theo 1155640 MIM /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 3m98 (nc) 15

7 LAHERY Tristan 1331637 MIM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m27 (nc) 9

8 FROSIO Quentin 1500523 MIM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 2m82 (nc) 4

FIGURA Nicolas 1021621 MIM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

PETIT Clement 1392064 MIM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

DEMAY Lucas 1504602 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP (nc)

BLOT Antoine 1481028 MIM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

DANRE Pierre 1153437 MIM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

BARLIER Remy 653457 MIM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP (nc)

MATERNAT Quentin 1234628 MIM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

COULON Arthur 1467576 MIM /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA NP

ROSAIN-GUEU Tom 1525852 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP (nc)

MERHARI Alexis 1520687 MIM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

Groupe 3

Triple Saut / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 00

1 COLOMBO Jeanne 1199240 BEF /00 L'etoile De Maizieres 10 CHA 10m38 (+0.0) 40

2 LOGBO Marie-ange 1144247 BEF /00 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 10m19 (+1.4) 38

3 CAPITAINE Justine 1301281 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 9m42 (+2.2) 32

4 ANDRE Emilie 1473366 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m26 (+1.9) 31

5 PRINCET Maud 1520703 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7m78 (+0.0) 19

6 KOLACZEK Amandine 1129929 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7m30 (+0.1) 16

7 PERRET Lucie-loue 1397422 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m62 (+0.0) 11

8 RATTIER Fanny 1448094 BEF /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m51 (+1.4) 10

Triple Saut / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 00

1 GENET Mathys 893704 BEM /00 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8m81 (-0.3) 24

2 STEIGER Theo 1425964 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8m25 (-0.4) 20

GIRARDOT Paul 1147636 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NC 1

Triple Saut / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 15

1 BERRIOT Angelica 1069666 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11m66 (+2.0) R 42

2 PELIGRI Laure 621527 MIF /99 Ca Bar/aube - Bayel 10 CHA 9m77 (+1.3) 27

3 HENROT Zoe 1266616 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9m26 (+3.1) 23

4 KERFRIDEN Mael 1454655 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m20 (-1.3) 23

5 SOLIVELLAS Fany 1477338 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m98 (+0.0) 21

6 FOGOLA Pauline 805311 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 8m96 (+1.9) 21

7 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m88 (+2.4) 20

8 COBOS Abigael 1520671 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8m78 (+1.8) 19

9 SIMON Chloe 1187244 MIF /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 8m74 (+0.2) 19

10 KLEISCH Estelle 1137296 MIF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 8m24 (+0.0) 16

11 MICHEL Amelie 1433559 MIF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8m00 (+1.2) 14

DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

MOUSSU Emilia 1550259 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA NP
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Triple Saut / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 15

1 SAC Nicolas 1289500 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 11m58 (+0.0) 30

2 BELOTTI Jian-luca 1488093 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10m88 (+2.0) 25

3 EVRARD Leo 1067404 MIM /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 10m41 (+0.7) 22

4 DESWARTE Arthur 1480891 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 10m36 (+0.4) 22

5 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9m66 (+0.5) 17

6 BLAISE Mathis 1077101 MIM /99 Esc Melda Athle 10 10 CHA 9m51 (+1.1) 17

6 BALOURDET Dylan 1452063 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 9m51 (+0.9) 17

BACHELART Samuel 1308016 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

BLOT Antoine 1481028 MIM /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANDRE Emilie 1473366 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m55 31

2 LOGBO Marie-ange 1144247 BEF /00 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 9m44 31

3 RICHARD Ophelia 816682 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 9m16 30

4 MULLER Melissa 1245106 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 9m01 29

5 CHOAIN Julie 1232782 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8m79 29

6 HENRY Cyrielle 1175324 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8m35 27

7 CHAMPONNOIS Doriane 882855 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8m19 26

8 INITIA Marine 1525714 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7m74 25

9 PAINT-TETARD Melissa 1303553 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m55 24

10 DEWALEYNE Emma 1245989 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m52 24

11 DIDIER Emeline 1381888 BEF /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 7m38 23

12 LESSERTEUR Lisa 1263752 BEF /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7m23 23

13 SAGONERO Ileana 1369246 BEF /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m83 21

14 FARKAS Eva 1459860 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m69 21

15 BERGOT Adele 1338835 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m56 20

16 LAMAILLE Anais 1176160 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m24 19

17 PIERRET Romane 1288662 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 5m95 17

18 PATE Julie 1487223 BEF /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 5m19 12

BOURGOUIN BOAI Celia 1516002 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

ILGUIZ Lathea 1533968 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

CHARLIER Leonie 1170028 BEF /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 GLATIGNY-BOSCHINI Manon 1322443 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m05 22

2 MARTINS Idaline 1266204 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m51 20

3 DUCHESNE Adelaide 1532449 BEF /00 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 6m44 20

4 BOURREZ Claire 1275750 BEF /01 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6m19 18

5 DRUX Laure 1537588 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m11 18

6 PRINCET Maud 1520703 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 6m00 17

7 TOURY Margot 1066833 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 5m89 16

8 REMANDA Yasmine 1187457 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m83 16

9 AUBERT Eva 1535063 BEF /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 5m80 16

10 MARTINEZ Manon 1400754 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m76 16

11 GORGE Josephine 1547612 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 5m58 15

12 PERRET Lucie-loue 1397422 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m43 14

13 BROUSMICHE Edwina 1237886 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 5m20 12

14 MOINY Blanche 1257183 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 5m11 12

15 CUNIN Leontine 1547611 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 4m79 10

16 ROUVRAY Ines 1322485 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m60 8

17 DI GIORGIO Alexandra 1500497 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m15 6

18 BENMANSOUR Ghozlene 1516085 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m13 6

NOIRANT Marine 1198447 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

SOULAS Attalia 1427131 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

RICHARD Alexia 1544443 BEF /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

JACOB Mathilde 1398782 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP
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Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHARLIER Emilien 1538003 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8m93 29

2 URWALD Baptiste 1477354 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m49 28

3 DOUILLY Gaetan 1462635 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m31 27

4 KILETZKY Boris 1240732 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 7m88 25

5 LECOUT Nicolas 1545349 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m73 21

6 ROGER Francois 1509621 BEM /01 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m66 21

7 PIONNIER Mathis 1518569 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m48 20

8 FACCHINI Hugo 1313200 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 6m34 20

8 KADIYOGO Balthazar 1317281 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m34 20

10 PIOT Corentin 1500514 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m22 20

11 DARCQ Remi 1417359 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 6m08 19

12 BERJON Mathis 1215251 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m95 18

13 OUALDOMMOU Hatime 1535759 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5m82 17

14 SURAY Hugo 1523253 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 5m81 17

PIAN Bruno 1516047 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

LACHASSINE Rayan 1155675 BEM /00 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA NP

OUSSAAD Cheikh 1364705 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 BOITELLE Maxence 1202523 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m76 25

2 LOISEAU Maxime 1508936 BEM /00 Ca Bar/aube - Bayel 10 CHA 6m65 21

3 DIDON Yanis 1328142 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m60 21

4 BOMBART Killian 1434929 BEM /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 6m26 20

5 COLLOT Nathan 1331668 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 5m64 16

6 DECHANET Maxence 1166573 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m40 15

7 DURANT Leo 1549426 BEM /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 5m18 13

8 COQUARD-HENRY Ilian 1453347 BEM /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 3m38 2

LEFRANCOIS Sulyvan 1512868 BEM /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

DAUPHIN Benjamin 1497960 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

CORNEUX Baptiste 1397310 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

ESTRAN Jean 1332531 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

GIRARDOT Paul 1147636 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

BLEANDONU Alexis 1328219 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

SIRAT Robin 1461557 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

BOUTGHALINE Nassim 728542 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCELIN Roosenelches 1448550 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m30 32

2 NGOME Lydiane 1291913 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m09 31

3 RICHARD Lison 637056 MIF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7m92 25

4 MAHIEU Charlotte 1133345 MIF /98 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 7m86 25

5 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m72 24

6 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7m48 23

7 BOUKARCHOUH Basma 1460285 MIF /99 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 7m38 23

8 PELIGRI Laure 621527 MIF /99 Ca Bar/aube - Bayel 10 CHA 7m31 22

9 ROUYER Roxane 745318 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m18 22

10 SOL Tamara 631630 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7m12 22

11 GERARD Axelle 1468790 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 6m71 20

12 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 6m18 16

MARCOT Julie-anne 1234631 MIF /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA NP

BERGER Anissa 1493460 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

FONTAINE Victoria 1155697 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP
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Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 NIVET Marie 708465 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 6m32 17

2 NIVET Lucie 708466 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 6m31 17

3 BACHELART Domitille 1230277 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m98 15

4 ROCHET Maurine 1493579 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m90 14

5 LACAZETTE Margot 1163319 MIF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 5m48 12

6 FOULEY Lucie 1137863 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m25 10

7 DEPLANQUE-VIS Lyllandra 1463677 MIF /99 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 4m93 8

8 PFEIFFER Louise 1394431 MIF /99 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m71 7

9 BULCOURT Louise 1480565 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m28 1

BOTHNER Ninon 1281602 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

SECK Alexia 1484989 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

FOURNIER Suzanne 1191590 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

THOME Emilie 1509564 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

BYAR Chaimaa 1506155 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

FERRO Clara 1488096 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 12m08 32

2 GARNERIN Thomas 1137953 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 11m06 29

3 PRUVOST Simon 1463700 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 10m67 28

4 LECISAIN Flavian 1172781 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10m25 27

5 DINE Amara 1526459 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m83 25

6 FERAIN Guillaume 1294633 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m28 23

7 MALLET Jeremy 1070957 MIM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 9m00 22

8 NIVOIX Karim 1520693 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8m85 22

9 CROUCHET Simon 1048120 MIM /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 8m68 21

10 HERTEL Sullivan 1495354 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8m60 21

11 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 8m01 19

12 COUILLE Valentin 1384792 MIM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m95 19

13 DEFINANCE Yohan 1062607 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7m90 19

BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 BELOTTI Jian-luca 1488093 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10m56 28

2 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 MIM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8m48 21

3 BERTRAND Alexi 1246875 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7m89 19

4 BRAGAGNOLO Axel 1484824 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7m09 15

5 MAREE Alexandre 171566 MIM /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 6m92 14

6 PONCELET Theo 1555070 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m51 12

7 FROSIO Quentin 1500523 MIM /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m83 4

GALICHER Emile 1516010 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

MAYER Tom 1107829 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

WATTEBLED Jeremy 395525 MIM /99 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA NP

DEMAY Lucas 1504602 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

MATERNAT Quentin 1234628 MIM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

BERRABOUKH Fabian 1473982 MIM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

MANGIN Paul 1425969 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

POIRON Antonin 1516072 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP
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Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 45

1 YOUINOU Salome 1380289 BEF /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 21m20 28

2 EL BAAKAK Meryem 1512709 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17m47 23

3 CAPITAINE Justine 1301281 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 17m25 23

4 UBYCHA Louise 1244682 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 15m10 20

5 LECLERE Ambre 1427927 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 14m39 19

6 MAUGENDRE Alicia 1445646 BEF /00 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 13m88 18

7 DUFEU Lucile 397339 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13m84 18

8 GODET Lou 1526080 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13m79 18

9 GEORGET Claire 628206 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 13m66 18

10 LAMAILLE Anais 1176160 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13m32 17

11 DUCHESNE Adelaide 1532449 BEF /00 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 11m53 13

12 REFFAY Amelie 1440619 BEF /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 11m03 12

13 VISNEUX Julie 1335738 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m15 5

DI GIORGIO Alexandra 1500497 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 15

1 WEILER Eva 1020884 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 27m62 32

2 MARCELIN Roosenelches 1448550 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23m68 27

3 BOUKARCHOUH Basma 1460285 MIF /99 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 19m32 22

4 CHRISTOPHE Justine 1214593 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 19m32 22

5 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 19m08 22

6 MICHEL Amelie 1433559 MIF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 18m66 21

7 WITTEK Laure 1043420 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15m09 16

8 SIMON Chloe 1187244 MIF /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 13m00 11

9 LEBRUN Agathe 1456442 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 12m81 11

10 FUZELLIER Sarah 1275478 MIF /99 Dac Reims 51 CHA 12m37 10

11 AUBAILLY Manon 643123 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 12m32 10

TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NC 1

THOME Emilie 1509564 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NC 1

BOUTREAU Meline 1137051 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NC 1

LESUEUR Lea 1408032 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NC 1

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 15

1 TONYE LIBYH Cyrille 1277532 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26m33 34

2 HARDOUIN Antoine 893714 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 21m41 28

3 CARLIN Antonin 1376778 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 18m78 25

4 DHUICQ Hugo 614865 BEM /00 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 17m56 24

5 SEVERIN Romain 1158975 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16m81 23

6 BEAUJARD Hugo 1294620 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15m78 21

7 LORGEOUX Bastien 1137939 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13m91 19

8 DERAMAIX Lucas 1271027 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 12m67 16

9 STEIGER Theo 1425964 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10m84 11

10 LEMOS Theo 1452323 BEM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA m13 1

URWALD Baptiste 1477354 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

GEERAERTS Sylvain 1532415 BEM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA NP

samedi 8 juin 2013 22h2321 / 25



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 45

1 LECISAIN Flavian 1172781 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 31m02 30

2 VILLERS Lenaic 1082748 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29m18 28

3 MAYEUR Hugo 1137941 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 26m32 26

4 ABIS Cyprien 171558 MIM /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 25m07 24

5 GARNERIN Thomas 1137953 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 24m34 24

6 BELOTTI Jian-luca 1488093 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 23m32 23

7 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 22m52 22

8 DINE Amara 1526459 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21m07 21

9 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 MIM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 20m45 20

10 DESWARTE Arthur 1480891 MIM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 18m75 18

11 QUATRESOLS-FORT Theo 1467916 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16m56 14

12 JEAN Raphael 1229931 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16m36 14

13 MALLET Theo 1129946 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13m39 8

MOUTARDE Lukas 1179532 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

HOURS-THERON Theo 1074947 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

PETIT Clement 1392064 MIM /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

LABISTE Alexandre 1516015 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 MARSEILLE Noemie 752212 BEF /00 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 27m86 27

2 FOGOLA Cassandre 805304 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 19m08 19

3 KOLACZEK Marie 1129927 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 16m38 15

FORNES Marie 1404293 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

LOGBO Marie-ange 1144247 BEF /00 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA NP

DIOT Eleonore 1512703 BEF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

BOURGOUIN BOAI Celia 1516002 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 THULLIER Matteo 1455025 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 25m48 28

2 PEYRONNET Vincent 1195661 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 22m57 26

OUSSAAD Cheikh 1364705 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

PIAN Bruno 1516047 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

LOISEAU Maxime 1508936 BEM /00 Ca Bar/aube - Bayel 10 CHA NC 1

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 DOMMELIER Emeline 1346224 MIF /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 36m62 33

2 MEGARD Marine 1202036 MIF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 27m89 26

3 FOGOLA Pauline 805311 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 25m21 23

4 TRUFFAUT Florine 1215151 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 25m09 23

5 BOUKARCHOUH Basma 1460285 MIF /99 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 23m28 22

6 GUNDALL Alicia 683589 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 20m27 19

CORMY Laurine 1116066 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

THOME Emilie 1509564 MIF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

BULCOURT Louise 1480565 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

BERREZAK Emma 1242186 MIF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 VANNET Alexis 1046366 MIM /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 35m01 28

2 ABIS Cyprien 171558 MIM /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 31m14 26

3 TERRIEN Leo 1197453 MIM /99 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 30m78 25

4 PIRET Enzo 1188780 MIM /99 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 22m24 20

5 FEVRE-RENAULT Quentin 1072004 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 18m15 15

samedi 8 juin 2013 22h2322 / 25



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30

1 HUBERT Agathe 1247594 BEF /01 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 18m72 27

2 KOLACZEK Amandine 1129929 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 15m99 24

3 COLOMBO Jeanne 1199240 BEF /00 L'etoile De Maizieres 10 CHA 15m68 24

4 BIGOT Sarah 1311463 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15m02 23

5 RENARD Noemie 1461397 BEF /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 14m66 23

6 PIHET Claire 1095810 BEF /01 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 14m37 22

7 GERARD Lucie 1469678 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13m95 22

8 EMONT Sarah 1458817 BEF /01 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 13m78 22

9 MOUMIN Aicha 1466203 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 13m38 21

10 CHRISTOPHE Madison 1246944 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 12m70 20

11 ROUSSEAUX Fanny 1480874 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 11m81 19

12 FEDDAG Loubna 1520675 BEF /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 11m64 18

13 BOULAY WAIBEL Cassandre 1127002 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 10m73 15

14 ROSIER Magdalina 1525783 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10m51 15

15 RATTIER Fanny 1448094 BEF /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 10m48 15

16 DOMINE Emma 1266391 BEF /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 10m25 14

17 COLINART Alienor 1525765 BEF /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA X 1

19 NOEL Lola 1196465 BEF /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA X 1

19 GRIECO Giulia 1554827 BEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA X 1

19 ALLATCHIMI Noelle 1450148 BEF /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA X 1

ILGUIZ Lathea 1533968 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

DI GIORGIO Alexandra 1500497 BEF /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 00

1 GARNIER Hugo 1133354 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 29m58 33

2 BARBIER Maxence 1485065 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26m43 30

3 LEMOINE Maxime 1295507 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26m04 29

4 ROZAND Pierre 628574 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 24m58 28

5 GAUTHIER Maxence 1237348 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 23m45 27

6 FOURNEL Loic 1506206 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 22m69 26

7 DRUX Baptiste 893711 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 21m04 24

8 GODEFROY Come 1217642 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 20m31 23

9 BATTISTUZZI Robin 1137615 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 20m30 23

10 MENACER Luca 1181623 BEM /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 20m11 23

11 DHUICQ Hugo 614865 BEM /00 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 19m47 23

12 CORMET Dylan 1078536 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 19m37 22

13 MAZUE Alexan 1343533 BEM /00 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 18m24 21

14 GOGNIES Ryan 1150369 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18m10 21

15 BERTHELIN Arthur 1129382 BEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 17m91 21

16 VERREAUX Adrien 1279295 BEM /00 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 17m26 20

17 LEMOS Theo 1452323 BEM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 17m19 20

18 LECLABART Antoine 1169161 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 16m46 20

19 DEVILLE Theophile 1217637 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14m18 15

HUARD Julien 1455054 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

PIAN Bruno 1516047 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

FUSTER Alexandre 1182576 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

samedi 8 juin 2013 22h2323 / 25



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 45

1 THIRION Lou 1516111 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 20m36 23

2 SADDEDINE Younes 1281956 BEM /00 Dac Reims 51 CHA 19m94 23

3 THOUVREZ Gregory 1164752 BEM /00 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 19m48 23

4 DESTE Andy 1534645 BEM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 18m25 21

5 BOLORE William 1331739 BEM /01 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 15m17 17

6 BESCONT Nicolas 1315274 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 14m66 16

7 RENAULT Adrien 1387784 BEM /01 Dac Reims 51 CHA 14m65 16

8 SIMON Clement 1315437 BEM /00 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 14m44 16

9 ROLLIN Theo 1200800 BEM /01 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 13m93 15

10 GENET Mathys 893704 BEM /00 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 13m37 14

11 HENRY Axel 1251419 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 12m17 12

12 ANDRE Matheo 628212 BEM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 11m97 11

13 PLANTEGENET Maxime 1426502 BEM /01 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 11m47 11

14 LOISEAU Maxime 1508936 BEM /00 Ca Bar/aube - Bayel 10 CHA 11m23 10

15 DECHANET Maxence 1166573 BEM /01 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 10m98 10

16 CLEMENT Nicolas 1135038 BEM /00 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10m12 8

17 SIRAT Robin 1461557 BEM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m12 4

18 COQUARD-HENRY Ilian 1453347 BEM /01 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 6m38 1

ANTOINE Jeremy 1315268 BEM /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

HIVET Theophile 1322474 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

GEERAERTS Sylvain 1532415 BEM /01 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA NP

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 45

1 DRAPIER Sarah 1307246 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21m93 27

2 SERGY Agathe 1071972 MIF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 20m58 25

3 LEGROUX Lea 1031011 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 20m04 25

4 MOREL Eugenie 1002697 MIF /99 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 19m46 24

5 PIHET Louise 1039651 MIF /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 17m76 22

6 PIRE Anais 1363453 MIF /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 16m04 20

7 COCHARD Caroline 1461569 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15m84 20

8 MAHIEU Charlotte 1133345 MIF /98 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 15m28 19

9 ROLLIN Meline 1133339 MIF /98 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 CHA 15m25 19

10 VIGREUX Alix 1275482 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 14m08 17

11 ESTEVON Romane 1307993 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 12m25 13

12 MATHONNET Claire Marie 1173372 MIF /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 11m12 11

13 PIERRARD Danae 1472883 MIF /98 Local Club Montherme 08 CHA 10m48 10

18 AIT-AMMAR Serena 1520670 MIF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA X 1

NOIZET Justine 1136732 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

BERTRAND Lea 1191840 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

MENARD Sarah 646836 MIF /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

BERRIOT Angelica 1069666 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

DERIGNY Blanche 1203488 MIF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

samedi 8 juin 2013 22h2324 / 25



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes

138003

LCAA+EFSRA

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 00

1 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 32m83 27

2 FEVRE-RENAULT Quentin 1072004 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 29m22 24

3 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 28m26 23

4 BRUNGARD Valentin 1015579 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 27m91 23

5 BALOURDET Dylan 1452063 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 27m27 23

6 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 26m40 22

7 MARY Paul 1390031 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26m25 22

8 HABY Jeremy 1049140 MIM /98 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 25m64 21

9 MAMER Nicolas 1127675 MIM /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 25m48 21

10 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23m90 20

11 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 22m55 19

12 CLEMENT Alex 1258693 MIM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 22m18 18

13 THEUNIS Gabriel 1361667 MIM /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 20m96 17

14 BLASZCZYK Florian 1378439 MIM /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 18m75 14

15 JEANNIOT Maxime 1288778 MIM /99 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 18m29 14

16 BILLY Nicolas 1159397 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 16m99 12

17 LECOZ Paul 1341013 MIM /99 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 13m49 8

JOLY Tanguy 1034355 MIM /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA NP

BARLIER Remy 653457 MIM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

MOUTARDE Lukas 1179532 MIM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP

ROSAIN-GUEU Tom 1525852 MIM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

2 000m  Marche / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 07

1 KOLACZEK Amandine 1129929 BEF /01 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 13'50''98 19

2 GEORGET Claire 628206 BEF /00 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 14'07''02 18

2 000m  Marche / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 07

1 GOGNIES Ryan 1150369 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10'36''37 38

PETITJEAN Fantin 1314111 BEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA AB 1

2 000m  Marche / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 07

1 BACHELART Domitille 1230277 MIF /99 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11'28''47 34

2 MENNESSON Marine 665587 MIF /98 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 13'58''44 15

3 GUNDALL Alicia 683589 MIF /98 Troyes Omnisports 10 CHA 14'24''73 13

3 000m  Marche / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 07

1 ABIS Cyprien 171558 MIM /99 Grac Athletisme* 08 CHA 18'16''12 R 26

samedi 8 juin 2013 22h2325 / 25



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes
138003

LCAA+EFSRA

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.
4 X 60m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 55

Pts

1 CHATroyes omnisports
(1- MOUMIN Aicha BE/01 F, 2- BARBELLION Charlotte BE/01 F, 3- BOULAY WAIBEL Cassandr BE/01 F, 4- GUSTAVE Salome BE/01 F)

10 35''04 24

2 CHADac reims
(1- RENARD Noemie BE/01 F, 2- FARKAS Eva BE/00 F, 3- ROUSSEAUX Fanny BE/00 F, 4- ALLATCHIMI Noelle BE/00 F)

51 35''27 22

3 CHACharleville Mezieres  1
(1- PIERRET Romane BE/00 F, 2- SAGONERO Ileana BE/01 F, 3- HENRY Cyrielle BE/00 F, 4- PRINCET Maud BE/00 F)

08 35''76 19

4 CHARethel Courir
(1- LECLERE Ambre BE/00 F, 2- MAUGENDRE Alicia BE/00 F, 3- UBYCHA Louise BE/00 F, 4- CHOAIN Julie BE/00 F)

08 36''06 19

5 CHAGivet-revin ac *
(1- PATE Julie BE/00 F, 2- FOGOLA Cassandre BE/01 F, 3- EUGENE Perrine BE/00 F, 4- AUBERT Eva BE/00 F)

08 36''22 19

6 CHAAthle 52 *  1
(1- ROTH Lea BE/01 F, 2- LESSERTEUR Lisa BE/00 F, 3- THOUVREZ Julie BE/01 F, 4- ABDESSELAM Emma BE/01 F)

52 36''62 18

7 CHACo champagne aa  *
(1- KOLACZEK Marie BE/01 F, 2- DUFEU Lucile BE/00 F, 3- KOLACZEK Amandine BE/01 F, 4- BERGOT Adele BE/00 F)

51 38''18 16

CHAEfs Reims A. *
(1- EL BAAKAK Meryem BE/00 F, 2- GERARD Lucie BE/00 F, 3- DEWALEYNE Emma BE/00 F, 4- ANDRE Emilie BE/00 F)

51 DQ 1

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.
4 X 60m / BEF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 20h 00

Pts

1 CHACharleville Mezieres 2
(1- RICHARD Ophelia BE/00 F, 2- DRUX Laure BE/00 F, 3- GEORGET Claire BE/00 F, 4- FEDDAG Loubna BE/01 F)

08 35''93 19

2 CHAAthle 52 *    2
(1- CHAMPONNOIS Doriane BE/01 F, 2- BELLOIR Ophelie BE/01 F, 3- TABOURET Louane BE/01 F, 4- DI GIORGIO Alexandra BE/01 F)

52 39''11 15

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.
4 X 60m / BEM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 20h 09

Pts

1 CHAEfs reims a. *  1
(1- URWALD Baptiste BE/00 M, 2- DOUILLY Gaetan BE/00 M, 3- TONYE LIBYH Cyrille BE/00 M, 4- BARBIER Maxence BE/00 M)

51 31''23 44

2 CHATroyes omnisports
(1- COLLOT Nathan BE/00 M, 2- BERTHELIN Arthur BE/00 M, 3- DROUILLETTE Florian BE/00 M, 4- KILETZKY Boris BE/00 M)

10 33''10 33

3 CHACo champagne aa  *
(1- BESCONT Nicolas BE/00 M, 2- LECOUT Nicolas BE/00 M, 3- PIONNIER Mathis BE/00 M, 4- THIRION Lou BE/00 M)

51 33''10 33

4 CHAAthle 52 *
(1- CHARPENTIER Flavian BE/01 M, 2- THOUVREZ Gregory BE/00 M, 3- DECHANET Maxence BE/01 M, 4- HANNION Robin BE/00 M)

52 35''64 19

5 CHADac reims
(1- CORMET Dylan BE/00 M, 2- RENAULT Adrien BE/01 M, 3- FOURNEL Loic BE/00 M, 4- GAUTHIER Maxence BE/00 M)

51 36''30 18

CHACharleville Mezieres Athletism
(1- SURAY Hugo BE/00 M, 2- HARDOUIN Antoine BE/00 M, 3- DRUX Baptiste BE/01 M, 4- MENACER Luca BE/00 M)

08 AB 1

CHAEfs Reims A. *   2
(1- KADIYOGO Balthazar BE/01 M, 2- BEAUJARD Hugo BE/01 M, 3- SEVERIN Romain BE/01 M, 4- LEMOINE Maxime BE/00 M)

51 DQ 1

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.
4 X 60m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 20h 16

Pts

1 CHATroyes omnisports
(1- SIMON Chloe MI/99 F, 2- PELLET Julie MI/98 F, 3- CHAMPION Chloe MI/98 F, 4- BERTHELIN Cloe MI/98 F)

10 31''03 40

2 CHADac Reims    1
(1- PONCELET Lucie MI/98 F, 2- FLEURY Melanie MI/99 F, 3- ESTEVON Romane MI/98 F, 4- NGOME Lydiane MI/98 F)

51 31''44 38

3 CHAEfs Reims A. *
(1- MARCELIN Roosenelches MI/99 F, 2- SOLIVELLAS Fany MI/98 F, 3- MARTINET Coline MI/98 F, 4- BERRIOT Angelica MI/99 F)

51 32''39 32

4 CHAGivet-revin ac *  1
(1- NIVET Marie MI/98 F, 2- NIVET Lucie MI/98 F, 3- CHRISTOPHE Justine MI/98 F, 4- VANDENBON Juliette MI/98 F)

08 34''13 21

5 CHACharleville Mezieres 1
(1- HENROT Zoe MI/99 F, 2- COBOS Abigael MI/98 F, 3- LEGROUX Lea MI/99 F, 4- MOREAUX Romane MI/98 F)

08 34''82 18

6 CHARc epernay
(1- TRUFFAUT Florine MI/99 F, 2- MARSEILLE Noemie BE/00 F, 3- MATHONNET Claire Marie MI/99 F, 4- ROUYER Roxane MI/99 F)

51 35''05 18

samedi 8 juin 2013 22h231 / 2



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 08 juin 2013

Régionaux Benjamins Minimes
138003

LCAA+EFSRA

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.
4 X 60m / MIF (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 2      à 20h 21

Pts

1 CHAGrac Athletisme*     2
(1- ANCIAUX Flore MI/99 F, 2- PIRE Anais MI/99 F, 3- FOGOLA Pauline MI/99 F, 4- LEMAITRE Perrine MI/98 F)

08 35''91 15

2 CHAGrac Athletisme*  3
(1- VIGREUX Alix MI/98 F, 2- MENNESSON Marine MI/98 F, 3- AUBAILLY Manon MI/98 F, 4- GERARD Axelle MI/99 F)

08 36''41 13

3 CHACharleville Mezieres 2
(1- GARCIA Lisa MI/99 F, 2- BULCOURT Louise MI/99 F, 3- MERHARI Imane MI/99 F, 4- GRAAS Heloise MI/99 F)

08 36''97 12

CHADac reims  2
(1- BERNAUD Emilie MI/99 F, 2- BAUDRILLART Camille MI/98 F, 3- LEBRUN Agathe MI/98 F, 4- ROCHET Maurine MI/98 F)

51 DQ 1

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.
4 X 60m / MIM (08/06/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 20h 26

Pts

1 CHATroyes omnisports  1
(1- SEURE Nicolas MI/98 M, 2- GARNERIN Thomas MI/98 M, 3- MAMER Nicolas MI/98 M, 4- SEURE Anthony MI/98 M)

10 29''58 25

2 CHADac reims
(1- PRUVOST Simon MI/98 M, 2- BACHELART Samuel MI/98 M, 3- DESWARTE Arthur MI/98 M, 4- PONCELET Theo MI/98 M)

51 29''92 21

3 CHAEfs reims a. *
(1- GEORGES Antoine MI/98 M, 2- FERAIN Guillaume MI/99 M, 3- VILLERS Lenaic MI/99 M, 4- MARY Paul MI/98 M)

51 30''63 18

4 CHACo champagne aa  *
(1- FEVRE-RENAULT Quentin MI/99 M, 2- JEANNIOT Maxime MI/99 M, 3- MALLET Theo MI/99 M, 4- BELOTTI Jian-luca MI/98 M)

51 31''99 15

5 CHACharleville Mezieres Athletism
(1- NIVOIX Karim MI/98 M, 2- DEHANT Kevin MI/98 M, 3- BILLY Nicolas MI/98 M, 4- DANCERELLE Alexis MI/98 M)

08 32''89 14

6 CHAGivet-revin ac *
(1- HELION Valentin MI/99 M, 2- MAREE Alexandre MI/99 M, 3- ABIS Cyprien MI/99 M, 4- EVRARD Leo MI/98 M)

08 33''13 13

7 CHATroyes Omnisports   2
(1- MAYEUR Hugo MI/98 M, 2- BRUNGARD Valentin MI/98 M, 3- GFELLER Marian MI/98 M, 4- WATRA Anchouman MI/99 M)

10 33''22 13

8 CHARc epernay
(1- BALOURDET Dylan MI/99 M, 2- COUILLE Valentin MI/98 M, 3- MARSEILLE Alexis MI/98 M, 4- LECOZ Paul MI/99 M)

51 34''64 10

samedi 8 juin 2013 22h232 / 2


